gy
EST @ 1881

E.JCHURCHILL

THE HOME OF SHOOTING

Referee Development Day

E. J. Churchill, Park Lane, Lane End, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, HP14 3NS

10:00
10:30
10:40
11:00
12:30
13:30
15:00
15:30

Wednesday 20" March 2024

Schedule

Arrive for Coffee and Bacon Roll
Welcome and Introduction

Rules & Regulations “Fun Quiz”
English Sporting Shoot Off Practice
Lunch

Super Final Practice

Summary and Q&A with coffee
Depart



