



Referee Development Day

E. J. Churchill, Park Lane, Lane End, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, HP14 3NS

Wednesday 20th March 2024

Schedule

10:00	Arrive for Coffee and Bacon Roll
10:30	Welcome and Introduction
10:40	Rules & Regulations "Fun Quiz"
11:00	English Sporting Shoot Off Practice
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Super Final Practice
15:00	Summary and Q&A with coffee
15:30	Depart